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EDL-430/WS

PRODUCTINFOS

Top-quality PA ball speaker,

with a perfect omnidirectional sound radiation.

100 V transmission technology
High-performance full range speaker
Extensive reflector design

Great speech intelligibility

White ABS housing

150 cm connection cable with canopy

Manufacturer information:

MONACOR INTERNATIONAL GmbH & Co. KG
Konsul-Smidt-Str. 68

28217 Bremen

Germany

info@monacor.com
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

EDL-430/WS
Active/passive

Transmission technology
Total power rating

Power rating (RMS)
Frequency range

Number of speakers
Speaker size

SPL

Radiation angle/beam angle
Radiation angle, horizontal
Housing material

Colour

Mounting device

Admiss. ambient temp.
Dimensions

Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Inputs

Packaging dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

EDL-430/WS

EAN code

Net weight

passive

100V

20 W

20/10/5 W
80-15,000 Hz

1

20 cm (8")

92 dB/W/m

360°

360°

ABS

white

mounting hook/canopy
-20 °Cto +50 °C
@ 250 mm
@250 mm
@250 mm
@250 mm

2.3 kg

cable connection
0.32x0.31x0.32m
3.22 kg

2.34kg

4007754203332
2.34 kg



