



EDL-430/WS

Order No.: 0162370

PRODUCTINFOS

Top-quality PA ball speaker,

with a perfect omnidirectional sound radiation.

- 100 V transmission technology
- High-performance full range speaker
- Extensive reflector design
- Great speech intelligibility
- White ABS housing
- 150 cm connection cable with canopy

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

EDL-430/WS

Active/passive	passive
Transmission technology	100 V
Power rating (RMS)	20/10/5 W
Frequency range	80-15,000 Hz

EDL-430/WS

SPL	92 dB/W/m
Radiation angle/beam angle	360°
Radiation angle, horizontal	360°
Housing material	ABS
Colour	white
Admiss. ambient temp.	-20 °C to +50 °C
Dimensions	Ø 250 mm
Width	Ø 250 mm
Weight	2.3 kg
Packing dimensions (W x H x L)	0.32 x 0.31 x 0.32 m
Gross weight	3.22 kg
Net weight	2.34 kg